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MOUNTING TRACK
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MT4 Series

4.00”Wide Mounting Track for Relays, Current Sensors, and Power Supplies
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Made in USA
Meets
“Buy American”
of ARRA 2009

Flame Rated: 94-5V
Approvals: UL Component Recognized, USA & Canada
CE Approved, RoHS
Mounting: MT4 Series track can be screw-mounted to any flat sur-
face to provide mounting for 4.00” wide track-mountable
relays, current sensors, or power supplies.

MT4 SERIES SELECTION GUIDE

Model #
MT4-2
MT4-4
MT4-6
MT4-8
MT4-10
MT4-12
MT4-18
MT4-24
MT4-48

Width
4.00
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”

Length
2.00"
4.00”
6.00"
8.00"

10.00"
12.00”
18.00"
24.00"
48.00"

Distance Between Hole Centers
2.00"
2.00"
2.00"
2.00"
2.00"
2.00"
2.00"
2.00"
2.00"

Center to Center
Center to Center
Center to Center
Center to Center
Center to Center
Center to Center
Center to Center
Center to Center

Center to Center
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